
Team results

Agility Teams Large + Jumping Teams Large

Agility World Championship 2009

S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

21.1

21.2

21.3

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,86
44,15
31,03
39,97
32,66
39,18

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

41
15
8
5

21
3

221,85 0,00RUS Large1

Taktaeva Elena

Laryushin Anatoly

Tumanova Svetlana

Nessy

Dan

Baksa

0,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

18.1

18.2

18.3

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

34,08
45,03
33,76
43,22
33,10
44,65

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

37
27
35
12
28
16

233,84 0,00ITA Large2

Frigerio Claudio

Toncelli Emanuele

Unkauf Irene

Couscous

Blackmagic

Omelette Agility Sheepddogs 

5,001 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

7.1

7.2

7.3

0,00
0,00

10,00
0,00

10,00
10,00

0
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
2
2

33,29
42,97
33,81
41,86
33,19
44,17

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

31
11
56
9

55
38

229,29 0,00GBR Large3

Windeatt Lee

Rolfe Sue

Gardner Jackie

Bold

Kes

Tom

30,005 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8.1

8.2

8.3

10,00
5,00

10,63
0,00
0,00
5,00

0
1
1
0
0
0

2
0
1
0
0
1

29,53
41,22
39,63
44,07
37,07
46,28

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

53
22
59
14
43
32

237,80 0,63HUN Large4

Eifert Anna

Toth Agnes

Eifert Anna

Nevian

Blade

Chester

30,634 2

0,00
0,00
0,63
0,00
0,00
0,00

11.1

11.2

11.3

0,00
0,00
5,00

100,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
0

31,33
42,52
32,86

100,00
30,40
41,02

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

10
10
47
dis

4
6

278,13 52,00FRA Large5

Venat Sebastien

Tarillon Fabien

Jacquemin Sylvain

Vicomte

Urfee

Van's

105,001 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

23.1

23.2

23.3

0,00
100,00

0,00
10,00
0,00
5,00

0
0
0
2
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1

32,48
100,00
30,92
43,55
34,72
41,48

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

19
dis

7
35
39
24

283,15 52,00GER Large6

Elsner Claudia

Müller-Schnick Philip

Wüst Tobias

Joey

Finn

Don

115,001 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2.1

2.2

2.3

10,00
100,00

10,00
5,02
0,00

10,00

0
0
1
1
0
1

2
0
1
0
0
1

32,39
100,00
36,73
48,02
33,89
44,13

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

54
dis
57
34
36
37

295,16 52,02SVK Large7

Potfajova Helena

Kralova Renata

Lukac Roman

Cory

Agil

Beili

135,024 3

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

14.1

14.2

14.3

0,00
5,00

17,24
100,00

10,00
5,00

0
0
2
0
1
1

0
1
1
0
1
0

29,99
37,25
41,24

100,00
37,98
43,16

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

2
20
60
dis
58
25

289,62 54,24SLO Large8

Trkman Silvia

Pecar Petra

Cucek Matej

Bu

Veni

Witch

137,243 4

0,00
0,00
2,24
0,00
0,00
0,00

22.1

22.2

22.3

100,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
41,42
33,39

100,00
31,21
39,25

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
7

33
dis

9
4

345,27 113,00BRA Large9

Wroblewski Samy

Checchia Marcela de Andrade

Filho Jose Luiz

Chester

Magic

Dino

200,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9.1

9.2

9.3

0,00
100,00

0,00
5,00
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

32,92
100,00
34,83
45,24
32,73

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

27
dis
40
29
22
dis

345,72 104,00AUT Large10

Lukas-Wildmann Marion

Buchberger Nicole

Novak Susanne

Winny

Baika

Minn

205,000 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

20.1

20.2

20.3

0,00
10,00

100,00
100,00

0,00
0,00

0
1
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

32,84
44,02

100,00
100,00
32,11
43,67

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

24
36
dis
dis
16
13

352,64 113,00SUI Large11

Mauroux Pascal

Käppeli Rahel

Magnin Marcel

Bejay

Amy

JJ

210,001 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3.1

3.2

3.3

0,00
5,00

100,00
2,48
5,00

100,00

0
1
0
0
1
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,50
47,53

100,00
50,48
33,46

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

38
33
dis
18
48
dis

365,97 115,48CAN Large12

Salmon Tiffany

Lloyd Kiersten

Garrett Susan

Rio

Zoom

Encore

212,480 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
2,48
0,00
0,00

25.1

25.2

25.3

5,00
100,00

5,00
5,00

100,00
5,00

0
0
1
0
0
0

1
0
0
1
0
1

32,55
100,00
33,84
40,68

100,00
45,30

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

46
dis
49
21
dis
30

352,37 113,00POL Large13

Kalisz Iwona

Ziolkowska Magdalena

Kordos Marta

Cir

Mack

Krystyna

220,003 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

6.1

6.2

6.3

0,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

32,41
100,00
36,19

100,00
31,85

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

18
dis
42
dis
14
dis

400,45 156,00ESP Large14

Molina Aragones Antonio

Garcia Alvarez Jose Luis

Muniz Martinez Oscar

Angie

Buk

Bob

300,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16.1

16.2

16.3

100,00
100,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
31,65
37,69
32,90

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
12
1

26
dis

402,24 165,00DEN Large15

Gräs Søren

Lorentzen Sarah

Sommer Lone

Happy

Simic

Panik

300,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

12.1

12.2

12.3

100,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
38,98
32,75

100,00
33,17

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
2

23
dis
30
dis

404,90 165,00CZE Large16

Edrova Olga

Smocek Jan

Hanacikova Nikol

Djovi

Rohan

Nexie

300,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

13.1

13.2

13.3

0,00
5,00

100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

30,59
41,24

100,00
100,00
29,53

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

5
23
dis
dis

1
dis

401,36 165,00USA Large17

Thomas Denise

Fosty Channan

Topps Marcus

Zippity

Icon

Juice

305,001 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

17.1

17.2

17.3

100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0,00
5,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1

100,00
100,00
32,29

100,00
33,31
45,14

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
17
dis
32
28

410,74 165,00CRO Large18

Marekovic Alen

Gora Zeljko

Vidovic Domagoj

Myf

Djurdja

Hita

305,001 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

5.1

5.2

5.3

100,00
100,00

1,34
1,13

100,00
5,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1

100,00
100,00
40,34
49,13

100,00
46,11

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
44
17
dis
31

435,58 176,47RSA Large19

Roets Alison

Barnard Linda

Yates Julie

Ostara

Dylan

Chace

307,471 0

0,00
0,00
1,34
1,13
0,00
0,00

15.1

15.2

15.3

5,00
100,00

5,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

1
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
0

36,39
100,00
31,80

100,00
31,97

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

52
dis
45
dis
15
dis

400,16 156,00SWE Large20

Karlsson Sven

Björne Mette

Damm Jenny

Flax

Tux

Elvis

310,001 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

4.1

4.2

4.3

0,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

30,36
100,00
100,00
100,00
30,89

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

3
dis
dis
dis

6
dis

461,25 217,00FIN Large21

Jänesniemi Elina

Linna Niina-Liina

Orenius Jouni

Omie

Rhett

Yoko

400,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

24.1

24.2

24.3

100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
33,13

100,00
31,51

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
29
dis
11
dis

464,64 217,00NED Large22

McDonald Cathy

Bommel, van Hein

Sontrop Walter

Zipper

Dyba

Eli

400,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

19.1

19.2

19.3

100,00
100,00

0,00
0,00

100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
32,87
41,56

100,00
100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
25
8

dis
dis

474,43 226,00JPN Large23

Takahashi Shunji

Egashira Koji

Nagata Takumi

Kazu

Bacio

Jey

400,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

10.1

10.2

10.3

100,00
100,00
100,00

3,08
100,00

5,00

0
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
100,00
51,08

100,00
44,84

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
dis
19
dis
26

495,92 238,08LUX Large24

Bossio Cynthia

Clees Erny

Rossi Raymond

Joker

Aimie

Jane

408,080 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
3,08
0,00
0,00

26.1

26.2

26.3

5,00
100,00

5,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

1
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,87
100,00
35,49

100,00
100,00
100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

50
dis
51
dis
dis
dis

470,36 217,00COL Large25

Moscoso Fabiola

Moreno German

Villa German

Odin

Bira

Logan

410,000 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

27.1

27.2

27.3

100,00
12,31

100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
2
0
0
0
0

100,00
50,31

100,00
100,00
33,60

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
39
dis
dis
34
dis

483,91 228,31EST Large26

Tammiksalu Anne

Garastsenko Natalja

Kaljus Kalle

Dixi

Rej

Queeny

412,312 0

0,00
2,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

29.1

29.2

29.3

100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
31,67

100,00
100,00
100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
13
dis
dis
dis

531,67 278,00POR Large27

Sousa Luis

Sousa Sergio

Vilhena Filipe

Bell

Ben

Astra

500,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

28.1

28.2

28.3

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
32,63

100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
dis
dis
20
dis

532,63 278,00BEL Large28

Andrews Sally

Uten Theo

Van Beeck Marc

Fuzzy

Angie

Baja

500,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.1

1.2

1.3

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

dis
dis
dis
dis
dis
dis

600,00 339,00NOR Large29

Natås Dorthe

Strøm Jørn

Trøber Eddie

Luke

Tasha

Frøken

600,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Number of teams: 29
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